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Name First Name Organization Country E-mail

Basseville Michéle IRISA France michele.basseville@irisa.fr
Caussignac Jean-Marie LCPC France jm.caussignac@lcpc.fr
Cunha Alvaro FEUP Portugal acunha@fe.up.pt
Demarie Giacomo V. POLITO Italy alessandro.destefano@polito.it
Del Grosso Andrea University of Genoa -DISEG Italy delgrosso@diseg.unige.it
Dumoulin Claude BOUYGUES France c.dumoulin@bouygues-construction.com
Flesch Rainer ARSENAL Austria Rainer.flesch@arsenal.ac.at
Furtner Peter VCE Austria furtner@vce.at
Geier Roman ARSENAL Austria Roman.geier@arsenal.ac.at
Goltermann Per Ramboll Denmark PEG@ramboll.dk
Helmerich Rosemarie BAM Germany Rosemarie.helmerich@bam.de
Holnicki-Szulc Jan IFTR Poland holnicki@ippt.gov.pl
Huth Olaf EMPA Switzerland olaf.huth@empa.ch
Lanata Francesca UNIGE Italy lanata@diseg.unige.it
Mehdianpour Milad BAM Germany milad.mehdianpour@bam.de
Mezzi Marco UNIPG Italy m.mezzi@unipg.it
Neuhäuser Bettina VCE Austria neuhaeuser@vce.at
Onorii Concetta UNINA Italy conorii@unina.it
Ortega Luis M. GEOCISA Spain lob-geocisa-madrid@dragados.com
Pardi Livia AUTOSTRADE Italy lpardi@autostrade.it
Renda Vito JRC Italy vito.renda@jrc.it
Rohrmann Rolf G. BAM Germany rolf.rohrmann@bam.de
Rücker Werner BAM Germany Werner.Ruecker@bam.de
Said Samir BAM Germany samir.said@bam.de 
Stewering Uta UNI-Bochum Germany Uta.Stewering@ruhr-uni-bochum.de
Wenzel Helmut VCE Austria wenzel@vce.at
Brownjohn James Uni-Scheffield UK james.brownjohn@sheffield.ac.uk
Roloff Joachim TÜV Rheinland Germany roloff@de.tuv.com


